
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – I

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

A. Comprehensive Annual Operation & Maintenance (with manpower & consumables) Contract of the Two nos of Water Treatment Plant&
respective Treated Water Supply System up to all overhead tanks.

A1.Water Treatment Plant (of capacity 30 KLPH) including the Treated Water Supply System up to all overhead tanks in different buildings
at Deben Mahata Govt. Medical College, Hatuara, Purulia

A2. Water Treatment Plant (of capacity 21 KLPH) including the Treated Water Supply System up to all overhead tanks at Super Speciality
Hospital, Hatuara, Purulia.

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIQ-116/2021 Dated – 10.05.2021



Sl.
No.

Page
No. Section Clause/ Sl.

No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1 5 Important
Information:
DATE AND

TIME
SCHEDULE:

9 Sl. No. Particulars Date & Time Sl. No. Particulars Date & Time

1.
Date of uploading of

NIeT Documents
(online)(Publishing

Date)

12/05/2021 at
09.00 AM 1.

Date of uploading of
NIeT Documents

(online)(Publishing
Date)

12/05/2021 at
09.00 AM

2.
Tender documents
download start date

(online)

12/05/2021 at
10.00 AM 2.

Tender documents
download start date

(online)

12/05/2021 at
10.00 AM

3.
Bid proposal

submission start
date (online)

19/05/2021 at
09.00 AM 3.

Bid proposal
submission start

date (online)

19/05/2021 at
09.00 AM

4.

Technical &
Financial Bid

proposal Submission
end date(online)

25/05/2021 up
to 02.00 PM 4.

Technical &
Financial Bid

proposal Submission
end date(online)

04/06/2021 up
to 01.00 PM

5.
Bid opening date of

Technical evaluation
(online)

27/05/2021 at
02.00 PM 5.

Bid opening date of
Technical evaluation

(online)

07/06/2021 at
01.00 PM

6. Bid opening date of
Financial proposal

To be notified
later 6. Bid opening date of

Financial proposal
To be notified

later


